Female Age 6-8

First
Camryn
Renae
Raegan
Annie
Alison
Kate
Marjorie

Last
Howie
Caggiano
Caggiano
Penturf
Mathiesen
Edminister
Mago

Team DLF Place

Playtri

N O ol WON R

DLF Points Cedar Hill
50
48
46
44
42
40
38

Blackland Benbrook Playtri

Total



Female Age 9-10

First Last Team DLFPlace DLFPoints CedarHill Blackland Benbrook Total
Rebecca Gilhooly OVERALL 55
Pragna Karsani 1 50
Audrey Harbert 2 48
Emerson Zylstra 3 46
Honor Hummel Caliber 4 44
Romina  Perez 5 42
Lennox Forester 6 40
Maci Barrett  BOLT 7 38
Ellie Herman 8 36



Female Age 11-12

First
Lila
Zoey
Vera
Rachael
Melanie
Lillian
Natalie
Neera

Last
Knutson
Scott
Nation
Caggiano
Mago
Church
Zylstra
Karsani

Team

Caliber

DLF Place DLF Points

OVERALL

N O o WON -

55
50
48
46
44
42
40
38

Cedar Hill

Blackland Benbrook Little Elm Total



Female Age 13-15

First
Leah
Leighton
Fatima
Reshikaa
Loralei

Last
Barrett
Forester
Arena
Vijee
Forester

Team
BOLT

Playtri
Playtri

DLF Place DLF Points

a b~ WON -

50
48
46
44
42

Cedar Hill

Blackland Benbrook Little Elm Total



Male Age 6-8

First
Gavin
Braylen
Colin
Lukas
Coy
Lev

Last
Mahrous
Reilly
Leyster
Munhall
Miller
Nolen

Team

Northshore Raiders
Playtri

DLF Place DLF points

O b WN R

50
48
46
44
42
40

Cedar Hill

Blackland Benbrook

Total



Male 9-10

First
Eli
Keegan
Florian
Asa
Henry
Cade
Vincent
Elvin
Tyler
Seth
Wyatt
Jonah
Elias
Nathan
Connor
Cooper

Last
Davidson
Reilly
Czarkowski
Davidson
Eggleston
Herman
Kaldau
Smith
Leyster
Brown
Nichols
Carroll
Betancur
Whitaker
Craig
Dons

Team
Northshore Raiders

Northshore Raiders

Caliber

Northshore Raiders

Northshore Raiders

Playtri

DLF Place DLF Points

OVERALL

© 00N O O WON -

e e e
g M W NP O

55
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22

Cedar Hill

Blackland Benbrook

Total



Male Age 11-12

First Last Team DLFPlace DLFPoints CedarHill Blackland Benbrook Little Elm Total
Luke Hergenreter 1 50
Oliver Kaldau 2 48
Ryan Kegel 3 46
Beau Biesterveld 4 44
Henry Anderson 5 42
Cooper Hummel Caliber 6 40
Owen Munhall Playtri 7 38
Joshua  Carroll Northshore Raiders 8 36
Jackson McDonald 9 34



Male Age 13-15

First
Greyson
James
Jaieden
Judah
Myles
Jezeriah

Last Team

Potter Northshore Raiders
Mcelhany

Piedra

Stevens

Mcgarthy  Playtri

Guerrero

DLF Place DLFPoints Cedar Hill

OVERALL

a b~ WON R

55
50
48
46
44
42

Blackland Benbrook Little Elm Total



Team

Team

Northshore Raiders
Playtri

Caliber

Bolt

DraftLeg Fest Cedar Hill Blackland Benbrook Playtri Total
304
288
164
88
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